



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPL No. 1 of 2022

COMMISSIONER, MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, DHAMTARI, **versus** HORILAL
PANDEY,

Order Sheet

13/04/2026	Ms. Sakshi Kukreja, Advocate, holding the brief of Mr. Hemant Kumar Agrawal, Advocate for the petitioner. None for the respondent(s). As prayed by Ms. Kukreja, call the matter in the next week. Sd/- Rakesh Mohan Pandey JUDGE
Nadim	